Summary Results Report
Joint General and Special Election
November 7, 2023

Alderman Place 2 - City of Josephine

FINAL RESULTS
Combined Accumulated Totals
COLLIN COUNTY

Vote For 1

Jane Ridgway

Brad Ahlfinger

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Alderman Place 3 -

Vote For 1

Alex Esquivel
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Alderman Place 4 -

Vote For 1

Pamela Sardo
Chad Hawkins
Douglas E. Thomas
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

105 41.67%

147  58.33%

252 100.00%
0
36
288

City of Josephine
TOTAL VOTE %

171 100.00%
171 100.00%

0
117
288

City of Josephine

TOTAL VOTE %

82 33.47%
84  34.29%
79  32.24%
245 100.00%
0
43
288

Mayor - City of Lavon

Vote For 1

Tyler West

Vicki L. Sanson

Letty Harrison

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

189  26.85%
458  65.06%
57 8.10%
704 100.00%
0
65
769

Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail Ballot

61 44 0 0 0

80 67 0 0 0

141 111 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

27 9 0 0 0

168 120 0 0 0
Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail Ballot

97 74 0 0 0

97 74 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

71 46 0 0 0

168 120 0 0 0
Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail Ballot

47 35 0 0 0

50 34 0 0 0

41 38 0 0 0

138 107 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

30 13 0 0 0

168 120 0 0 0
Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail Ballot

109 80 0 0 0

234 222 2 0 0

32 25 0 0 0

375 327 2 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

46 19 0 0 0

421 346 2 0 0
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Summary Results Report

Joint General and Special Election

November 7, 2023

City Council, Place 2 - City of Lavon
Vote For 1

Mike Cook

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

City Council, Place 4 - City of Lavon
Vote For 1

Ted Dill

Tracy Filo

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Mayor - City of Lowry Crossing
Vote For 1

Bob Petitt

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

517 100.00%

517 100.00%
0

252

769

TOTAL VOTE %

309 56.08%

242 43.92%

551 100.00%
0

218

769

TOTAL VOTE %

235 100.00%

235 100.00%
0
93
328

City Council Ward 1 - City of Lowry Crossing

Vote For 1

Scott Pitchure

Pat Kelly

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

47  58.75%

33 41.25%

80 100.00%
0

16

96

City Council Ward 2 - City of Lowry Crossing

Vote For 1

Cynthia Sandlin
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

69 100.00%

69 100.00%
0

22

91

Election
Day
265

265

0
156
421

Election
Day
145

140
285

0
136
421

Election
Day
145

145
0
54
199

Election
Day
33

22
55

0
10
65

Election
Day
36

36

0
14
50

FINAL RESULTS

Combined Accumulated Totals

COLLIN COUNTY

Early Ballots By Provision Limited

Voting
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0
96
346

Mail

2

N O O DN

al Ballot
0

O O O o o
o O O o

Early Ballots By Provision Limited

Voting
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Early Ballots By Provision Limited

Voting
84

84
0
37
121

Mail

6

6
0
2
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0
0
0
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Early Ballots By Provision Limited

Voting
12

9
21

26

Mail

2

g »r O M N

al Ballot
0

O O O o o o
o O O O o

Early Ballots By Provision Limited

Voting
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0
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